
Coaches:

John Nicotera

Sauquoit Valley
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
4, 2024 Thu Regular Season New York Mills

@ Remsen
4:30
PM

Stadium
Field

Bus/Driver:
RANDY
MOORE

Departure Point:
HS FITNESS
CENTER
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Apr 11, 2024 Thu Regular Season

Cooperstown,
Town of Webb
UFSD (Varsity
Girls Track)

4:30
PM

Stadium
Field L

CANCELLED Apr
13, 2024 Sat

Regular Season
(South Jeff
Invite)

Westhill,
Holland Patent,
Watertown,
New Hartford,
Sandy Creek,
Jamesville-
Dewitt,
Camden @
South
Jefferson

10:00
AM

SJ Wilson
Elem.
Track

Bus/Driver:
RANDY
MOORE

Departure Point:
HS FITNESS
CENTER
Departure Time:
7:30 AM

NL

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season
Mount
Markham,
Westmoreland

4:30
PM

Stadium
Field L

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season
Richfield
Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

2:30
PM

Stadium
Field L

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(Cahill Classic)

Town of Webb
UFSD (Varsity
Girls Track)

3:00
PM

Stadium
Field NL

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(Cahill Classic) Little Falls 3:00

PM
Stadium
Field L

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(Cahill Classic ) Oriskany 3:00

PM
Stadium
Field NL

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(Cahill Classic) Cooperstown 3:00

PM
Stadium
Field NL

Apr 26, 2024 Fri
Regular Season
(The Cahill
Classic)

Remsen 3:00
PM

Stadium
Field NL

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season South Lewis 4:00
PM

Stadium
Field NL

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(Invitationa;)

Central Valley
Academy

4:00
PM

Stadium
Field L

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season

Schenectady
High School
(Girls Varsity
Track)

4:30
PM

Stadium
Field L

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season
Westmoreland
@ Morrisville-
Eaton

4:30
PM

Middle/High
School
Track
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
RICH
ALBIGESE

Departure Point:
HS FITNESS
CENTER
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular Season Waterville,
Poland

4:30
PM

Stadium
Field L



May 3, 2024 Fri

Regular Season
(Ed Wadas
Track
Invitational)

Remsen,
Niskayuna
High School,
Watertown,
Rome Free
Academy,
Dolgeville,
Clinton, South
Jefferson,
Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels),
Utica Proctor,
Notre Dame,
Utica,
Nottingham,
Oneida,
Waterville,
Cortland,
Camden,
Beaver River,
West Canada
Valley, New
York Mills,
Herkimer, New
Hartford, South
Lewis,
Adirondack,
Central
Square,
Weedsport,
Holland Patent
@ Whitesboro

4:00
PM

10:30
PM

Ed Wadas
Complex
High
School

Bus/Driver:
DEB
FURNER

Departure Point:
HS FITNESS
CENTER
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular Season Remsen @
Cooperstown

4:30
PM

Stadium
Field L

May 14, 2024 Tue

Regular Season
(CSC Division III
and IV
Championships)

Morrisville-
Eaton, Mount
Markham,
Cooperstown,
Westmoreland,
Waterville,
Hamilton,
Poland, New
York Mills,
Oriskany,
Remsen, Town
of Webb UFSD
(Varsity Girls
Track) @ TBD

TBD TBD L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2024-04-28


	Sauquoit Valley (G) V Outdoor Track Coaches: John Nicotera
	Coaches:
	(G) V Outdoor Track


